
TSV Grafing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 204,550. Platz
Turnerinnen

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

3
TSV Grafing

1IW Döring Erin

      

 

17,900 17,70018,800 17,200

9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
8,900 9,800 8,200 8,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  71,600

5
TSV Grafing

3IW Fekete-Kertesz Janka

      

 

17,200 16,40018,650 17,300

9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
8,200 9,650 8,300 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  69,550

7
TSV Grafing

14IW Fritsch Nia-Sophie

 *     

 

17,000 16,60016,500 12,800

9,000 8,000 8,000 9,000
8,000 8,500 4,800 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,900

9
TSV Grafing

28IW Wieser Hannah

* * *   *

 

16,800 0,00016,200 0,000

9,000 9,000 0,000 0,000
7,800 7,200 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,000

6
TSV Grafing

29IW Calliari Katrina

*  *   *

 

0,000 15,4000,000 13,300

0,000 0,000 7,500 9,000
0,000 0,000 5,800 6,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  28,700

52,100 53,950 47,800 50,700

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 1

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
Dorfen

31/



TuS Fürstenfeldbruck
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 203,800. Platz
Turnerinnen

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

4IW Limmer Paula

      

 

17,500 15,90018,400 17,550

9,000 9,000 9,000 8,000
8,500 9,400 8,550 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  69,350

99
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

5IW Vihl Teresa

      

 

17,900 16,30017,100 16,900

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
8,900 9,100 7,900 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  68,200

00
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

11IW Jauernig Andrea

 *     

 

17,500 14,90017,350 14,300

9,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
8,500 9,350 6,300 6,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,050

00
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

16IW Klose Stella

*  *   *

 

14,100 13,15014,900 16,500

7,000 8,000 9,000 7,000
7,100 6,900 7,500 6,150

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,650

52,900 52,850 50,950 47,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 2

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
Dorfen

31/



TSV Starnberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 200,300. Platz
Turnerinnen

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

04
TSV Starnberg

2IW Peindl Lisa

      

 

17,600 17,10017,700 17,850

9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
8,600 9,700 8,850 8,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  70,250

07
TSV Starnberg

7IW Benson Alicia

*      

 

16,900 16,00016,350 15,950

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
7,900 8,350 6,950 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  65,200

00
TSV Starnberg

8IW Schüler Ayla

  *    

 

17,300 15,20016,600 15,450

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
8,300 8,600 6,450 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,550

07
TSV Starnberg

13IW Deimel Emily

 *    *

 

16,500 15,20016,650 14,950

7,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
9,500 8,650 6,950 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  63,300

07
TSV Starnberg

34IW Ehrl Helena

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

51,800 50,950 49,250 48,300

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 3

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
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31/



ESV Neuaubing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 197,400. Platz
Turnerinnen

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

92
ESV Neuaubing

15IW Baeuml Verena

*      

 

16,900 15,60012,850 15,900

9,000 7,500 9,000 8,000
7,900 5,350 6,900 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,250

02
ESV Neuaubing

20IW Fink Lara

  *    

 

17,400 0,00016,100 16,400

9,000 8,000 9,000 0,000
8,400 8,100 7,400 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,900

08
ESV Neuaubing

21IW Hahn Julia

 *    *

 

16,750 15,50017,200 0,000

9,000 9,000 0,000 9,000
7,750 8,200 0,000 6,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,450

02
ESV Neuaubing

23IW Griesch Amelie

 *    *

 

0,000 15,50018,200 14,700

0,000 9,000 8,000 8,000
0,000 9,200 6,700 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,400

90
ESV Neuaubing

24IW Bachmann Christina

*  *    

 

17,200 15,4000,000 15,500

9,000 0,000 9,000 8,000
8,200 0,000 6,500 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,100

51,500 51,500 47,800 46,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 4

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
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31/



TS Jahn München
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 196,750. Platz
Turnerinnen

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

98
TS Jahn München

6IW Koslova Anastasia

      

 

18,100 17,00018,100 14,800

9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
9,100 9,100 5,800 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  68,000

98
TS Jahn München

9IW Castriciano Valentina

      

 

17,100 15,30018,300 13,750

9,000 9,000 9,000 8,000
8,100 9,300 4,750 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,450

98
TS Jahn München

12IW Wallner Theresa

     *

 

16,300 15,10016,400 15,900

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
7,300 8,400 6,900 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  63,700

04
TS Jahn München

25IW Mayer Sonja

* * *    

 

16,900 14,4000,000 13,500

9,000 0,000 8,000 8,000
7,900 0,000 5,500 6,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,800

01
TS Jahn München

32IW Mayer Verena

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,00015,400 0,000

0,000 8,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 7,400 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  15,400

52,100 52,800 44,450 47,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 5

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
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TSV Moorenweis
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 186,550. Platz
Turnerinnen

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

05
TSV Moorenweis

10IW Credé Isabel

      

 

14,900 16,60016,800 16,000

7,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
7,900 8,800 7,000 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,300

08
TSV Moorenweis

17IW Leierer Tanja

*  *    

 

14,000 13,65013,400 15,300

7,000 8,000 9,000 5,500
7,000 5,900 6,300 8,150

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,500 0,000
  56,350

09
TSV Moorenweis

22IW Thormann Lilli

  *    

 

16,000 0,00016,750 16,000

7,000 9,000 9,000 0,000
9,000 7,750 7,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,750

05
TSV Moorenweis

26IW Huster Veronika

 *    *

 

0,000 14,30016,100 14,350

0,000 9,000 9,000 8,000
0,000 7,100 5,350 6,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,750

04
TSV Moorenweis

33IW Karg  Mia

* *    *

 

0,000 13,8000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 8,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 5,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  13,800

44,900 49,650 47,300 44,700

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 6

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
Dorfen

31/



ATSV Kirchseeon
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 164,600. Platz
Turnerinnen

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

04
ATSV Kirchseeon

18IW Auer Lucia

 *     

 

15,800 15,30013,500 11,250

7,000 5,000 9,000 8,000
8,800 8,500 2,250 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,850

08
ATSV Kirchseeon

19IW Spörl Katharina

      

 

14,200 13,50013,350 12,200

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,500
7,200 7,350 5,200 6,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,250

06
ATSV Kirchseeon

27IW Chamberlain Amy

  *   *

 

13,150 0,00013,050 13,100

6,000 4,000 7,000 0,000
7,150 9,050 6,100 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,300

05
ATSV Kirchseeon

30IW Langer Finja

*  *    

 

14,850 0,0000,000 13,650

7,000 0,000 7,000 0,000
7,850 0,000 6,650 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  28,500

07
ATSV Kirchseeon

31IW Schnabl Paulina

* *    *

 

0,000 12,10012,600 0,000

0,000 5,000 0,000 7,000
0,000 7,600 0,000 5,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  24,700

44,850 39,900 38,950 40,900
+++ Ende der Klasse Turnerinnen +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 7

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
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TS Jahn München
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 265,450. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

06
TS Jahn München

1IW Paulus Charlotte

      

 

17,200 18,30017,300 14,950

9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
8,200 8,300 5,950 9,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  67,750

06
TS Jahn München

2IW Frei Sophia

      

 

17,300 17,90017,850 14,500

9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
8,300 8,850 5,500 8,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  67,550

08
TS Jahn München

4IW Bosco Veronica

     *

 

16,650 17,70015,900 15,650

9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
7,650 6,900 6,650 8,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  65,900

07
TS Jahn München

12IW Deicke Paula

 *     

 

17,250 16,70015,800 13,150

9,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
8,250 7,800 5,150 8,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,900

09
TS Jahn München

39IW Caspary Vroni

* * *    

 

17,050 16,5000,000 0,000

9,000 0,000 0,000 8,000
8,050 0,000 0,000 8,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,550

07
TS Jahn München

40IW Scheu Elisabeth

*  *   *

 

0,000 0,00015,600 14,100

0,000 9,000 8,500 0,000
0,000 6,600 5,600 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  29,700

68,800 66,850 59,200 70,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 8

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
Dorfen

31/



TSV Ebersberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 259,150. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

06
TSV Ebersberg

3IW Ahammer  Josefine

      

 

16,800 16,40016,700 16,500

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
7,800 8,700 7,500 8,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  66,400

06
TSV Ebersberg

5IW Lex Dana

      

 

16,200 17,00017,200 15,000

9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
7,200 8,200 6,000 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  65,400

08
TSV Ebersberg

9IW Jacob  Fabienne

      

 

16,800 16,20016,150 15,000

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
7,800 8,150 6,000 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,150

9
TSV Ebersberg

10IW Petrich Emily

      

 

17,200 15,90014,200 15,900

9,000 7,000 9,000 8,000
8,200 7,200 6,900 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  63,200

11
TSV Ebersberg

30IW Ludwig Thea

* * *   *

 

13,150 14,20012,400 13,000

6,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
7,150 6,400 6,000 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,750

67,000 64,250 62,400 65,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 9

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
Dorfen

31/



USC München
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 249,300. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
USC München

6IW Grauberger Ilvy

      

 

16,250 16,80017,750 14,400

9,000 9,000 9,000 8,000
7,250 8,750 5,400 8,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  65,200

08
USC München

16IW Reiter Livia

      

 

16,200 15,30014,800 12,900

9,000 8,000 8,700 7,000
7,200 6,800 4,200 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,200

10
USC München

32IW Neustifter Emma

     *

 

0,000 16,50017,650 14,600

0,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
0,000 8,650 5,600 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,750

08
USC München

33IW Wallis Alisa

* *     

 

15,700 15,30014,200 0,000

9,000 8,000 0,000 8,000
6,700 6,200 0,000 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,200

07
USC München

34IW Deutscher Felicia

*  *    

 

15,700 14,8000,000 13,500

9,000 0,000 7,500 8,000
6,700 0,000 6,000 6,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,000

07
USC München

38IW Passarelli Elena

 * *   *

 

14,350 0,00015,950 10,250

7,000 8,000 9,000 0,000
7,350 7,950 1,250 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,550

63,850 66,150 55,400 63,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 10

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
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FT Jahn Landsberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 242,050. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

06
FT Jahn Landsberg

7IW Römer Maya

      

 

17,250 16,60015,400 15,900

9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
8,250 7,400 6,900 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  65,150

09
FT Jahn Landsberg

18IW Haberl Lena

*      

 

16,550 16,50011,650 14,300

9,000 6,000 9,000 8,000
7,550 5,650 5,300 8,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,000

11
FT Jahn Landsberg

20IW Schröder Sarah

  *    

 

16,250 15,80011,950 13,950

9,000 8,000 9,000 7,000
7,250 3,950 4,950 8,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,950

08
FT Jahn Landsberg

35IW Römer Lila

     *

 

0,000 16,20014,400 12,700

0,000 6,000 6,500 8,000
0,000 8,400 6,200 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,300

09
FT Jahn Landsberg

36IW Klein Luisa

* *     

 

13,950 16,3000,000 11,400

7,000 0,000 8,000 8,000
6,950 0,000 3,400 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,650

07
FT Jahn Landsberg

45IW Rieker Jana

 * *   *

 

0,000 0,00013,850 0,000

0,000 8,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 5,850 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  13,850

64,000 55,600 56,850 65,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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TV Bad Tölz
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 238,750. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

09
TV Bad Tölz

8IW Menacher  Katharina

      

 

17,100 15,70016,600 14,900

9,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
8,100 8,600 6,900 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,300

09
TV Bad Tölz

10IW Mehringer Franziska

      

 

16,700 14,50015,900 16,100

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
7,700 7,900 7,100 6,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  63,200

10
TV Bad Tölz

24IW Doktor Fanni

      

 

14,300 14,40013,450 14,200

7,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
7,300 5,450 7,200 6,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,350

10
TV Bad Tölz

26IW Ertl Marlis

 * *    

 

14,000 13,90013,500 12,750

9,000 8,000 8,500 8,000
5,000 5,500 4,250 5,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,150

11
TV Bad Tölz

31IW Renz Ronja

*     *

 

13,650 14,10010,300 13,300

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
6,650 4,300 6,300 6,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,350

62,100 59,450 58,500 58,700

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 12

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
Dorfen
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TV Emmering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 237,900. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

09
TV Emmering

14IW Büchting Eliana

      

 

16,750 15,10015,700 14,500

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
7,750 7,700 5,500 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,050

09
TV Emmering

15IW Meindl Lilly

      

 

17,250 14,60015,350 14,650

9,000 8,000 9,000 7,000
8,250 7,350 5,650 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,850

08
TV Emmering

22IW Konrad Leonie

*      

 

15,300 14,20014,300 13,100

7,000 8,000 9,000 7,000
8,300 6,300 4,100 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,900

10
TV Emmering

23IW Schneider Sofia

  *    

 

15,600 13,30015,050 12,650

9,000 8,000 8,500 7,000
6,600 7,050 4,150 6,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,600

08
TV Emmering

41IW Porwol Muriel

 * *   *

 

14,850 0,00014,500 0,000

7,000 8,000 0,000 0,000
7,850 6,500 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  29,350

08
TV Emmering

44IW Gottlob Celina

* *    *

 

0,000 13,6000,000 10,200

0,000 0,000 8,500 6,000
0,000 0,000 1,700 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  23,800

64,900 60,600 54,900 57,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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TSV Egmating
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 233,900. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

10
TSV Egmating

13IW Link Valentina

      

 

15,050 15,90014,700 16,550

7,000 9,000 9,000 8,000
8,050 5,700 7,550 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,200

9
TSV Egmating

17IW Esterl Annalena

      

 

15,000 17,20013,250 13,650

7,000 6,000 7,000 9,000
8,000 7,250 6,650 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,100

11
TSV Egmating

21IW Ramos Kim

      

 

13,200 16,40013,550 14,400

7,000 7,000 7,000 9,000
6,200 6,550 7,400 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,550

8
TSV Egmating

27IW Gaßmann Emilia

*      

 

13,800 14,50011,800 13,950

7,000 8,000 7,000 7,000
6,800 3,800 6,950 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,050

11
TSV Egmating

42IW Werner Salome

* * *   *

 

12,900 13,5000,000 0,000

6,000 0,000 0,000 6,500
6,900 0,000 0,000 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  26,400

11
TSV Egmating

43IW Linke Lilly

 * *   *

 

0,000 0,00012,800 12,300

0,000 6,000 6,000 0,000
0,000 6,800 6,300 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  25,100

57,050 54,300 58,550 64,000

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 14

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
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31/



TSV Penzberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 226,300. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
TSV Penzberg 

19IW Reitmeier Anja

      

 

14,550 14,90015,200 13,450

7,000 7,000 8,500 7,000
7,550 8,200 4,950 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,100

09
TSV Penzberg 

25IW Schwert  Eva-Patrizia

  *    

 

14,300 12,50015,600 13,550

7,000 8,000 9,000 5,500
7,300 7,600 4,550 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,950

10
TSV Penzberg 

27IW Neubauer Katharina

      

 

12,850 14,00014,100 13,100

6,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
6,850 8,100 6,100 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,050

11
TSV Penzberg 

29IW Blutke Karina

*      

 

13,500 15,20012,800 12,200

6,000 5,000 6,000 8,000
7,500 7,800 6,200 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,700

08
TSV Penzberg 

37IW Herold Tabea

 *    *

 

0,000 15,20014,600 11,650

0,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
0,000 6,600 4,650 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,450

55,200 59,500 52,300 59,300
+++ Ende der Klasse Jugend A/B +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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KTF Luitpold
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 257,600. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
KTF Luitpold

1IW Jahn Lizza

      

 

17,800 18,00017,300 14,700

9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
8,800 9,300 5,700 9,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  67,800

11
KTF Luitpold

6IW Bock Ama

  *    

 

17,100 16,30017,000 13,900

9,000 8,000 6,000 8,000
8,100 9,000 7,900 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,300

12
KTF Luitpold

10IW Stötzel Lotta

      

 

16,400 16,60015,400 14,300

9,000 8,000 6,500 9,000
7,400 7,400 7,800 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,700

11
KTF Luitpold

11IW Dingel Luzi

      

 

16,100 16,90015,500 14,000

9,000 8,000 8,000 9,000
7,100 7,500 6,000 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,500

12
KTF Luitpold

34IW Zaccheria Sveva

* *    *

 

14,500 16,6000,000 13,900

7,000 0,000 7,000 8,000
7,500 0,000 6,900 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,000

12
KTF Luitpold

45IW Lehmeyer Anna-Maria

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,00015,000 0,000

0,000 8,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 7,000 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  15,000

67,400 65,200 56,900 68,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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TS Jahn München
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 255,750. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
TS Jahn München

8IW Hamann Féline

      

 

17,200 16,40015,800 14,300

9,000 8,000 8,000 7,500
8,200 7,800 6,300 8,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  63,700

11
TS Jahn München

9IW Cybulska Karolina

*      

 

17,250 16,70014,900 13,900

9,000 6,000 7,500 8,000
8,250 8,900 6,400 8,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,750

10
TS Jahn München

31IW Zhang  Lara

     *

 

0,000 17,00015,700 16,500

0,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
0,000 7,700 7,500 9,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,200

11
TS Jahn München

32IW Kurtic Lena

 *     

 

16,700 16,20015,200 0,000

9,000 8,000 0,000 8,000
7,700 7,200 0,000 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,100

10
TS Jahn München

33IW Borrmann Marlene

 * *    

 

16,800 0,00016,800 13,200

9,000 8,000 8,500 0,000
7,800 8,800 4,700 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,800

11
TS Jahn München

35IW Stamer Luna

*  *   *

 

15,900 15,6000,000 13,300

9,000 0,000 8,000 8,000
6,900 0,000 5,300 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,800

67,950 63,500 58,000 66,300

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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TSV Dachau
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 254,850. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
TSV Dachau

3IW Bierkant Hannah

      

 

17,300 15,70017,000 16,700

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
8,300 9,000 7,700 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  66,700

10
TSV Dachau

4IW Botschafter Felicitas

      

 

18,000 15,50016,200 16,200

9,000 8,000 8,500 8,000
9,000 8,200 7,700 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  65,900

10
TSV Dachau

7IW Homburg Constanze

      

 

16,700 15,80015,550 16,000

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
7,700 7,550 7,000 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,050

10
TSV Dachau

38IW Ehrenfeuchter Barbara

* *    *

 

0,000 15,20013,800 13,300

0,000 6,000 9,000 7,000
0,000 7,800 4,300 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,300

11
TSV Dachau

40IW Gashi Lorena

*  *   *

 

13,500 13,8000,000 14,000

7,000 0,000 7,000 7,000
6,500 0,000 7,000 6,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,300

11
TSV Dachau

42IW Welzmüller Lilli

 * *    

 

14,700 0,00014,300 0,000

7,000 7,000 0,000 0,000
7,700 7,300 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  29,000

66,700 63,050 62,900 62,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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TV Planegg-Krailling
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 254,800. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
TV Planegg-Krailling

2IW Herdt Franziska

      

 

16,600 16,30017,000 17,100

9,000 8,000 9,000 7,500
7,600 9,000 8,100 8,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  67,000

10
TV Planegg-Krailling

5IW Barwig Nadja

      

 

17,200 16,70016,600 14,900

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
8,200 8,600 5,900 8,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  65,400

10
TV Planegg-Krailling

13IW Engelmann  Fiona

      

 

14,700 16,00017,100 13,900

7,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
7,700 9,100 6,900 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,700

11
TV Planegg-Krailling

21IW Wandel Marie

  *    

 

14,400 12,80015,800 15,100

7,000 8,000 7,000 6,900
7,400 7,800 8,100 5,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,100

12
TV Planegg-Krailling

24IW Cannizzaro Ilaria

* *    *

 

13,900 15,40015,150 12,700

6,000 7,000 7,000 8,000
7,900 8,150 5,700 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,150

62,900 66,500 61,000 64,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
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TUS Holzkirchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 243,700. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
TUS Holzkirchen

12IW Merzinger Paula

      

 

15,000 16,20016,400 14,800

7,000 8,000 7,000 9,000
8,000 8,400 7,800 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,400

11
TUS Holzkirchen

15IW Merzinger Nicola

      

 

15,000 16,50015,300 13,800

7,000 6,000 7,000 9,000
8,000 9,300 6,800 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,600

10
TUS Holzkirchen

17IW Bentele Frida

      

 

15,100 14,90015,100 14,700

7,000 6,000 8,000 8,000
8,100 9,100 6,700 6,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,800

11
TUS Holzkirchen 

19IW Schuster Hanna

*     *

 

14,800 15,00014,200 14,300

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,800 8,200 7,300 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,300

11
TUS Holzkirchen 

20IW Meder Katharina

 * *    

 

15,500 14,60016,100 12,000

7,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
8,500 8,100 5,000 6,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,200

60,600 62,900 57,600 62,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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31/



TUS Holzkirchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 235,500. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
TUS Holzkirchen

16IW Rogge Janne Marie

      

 

14,400 15,00015,600 15,200

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
7,400 9,600 8,200 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,200

12
TUS Holzkirchen

18IW Müller Melinda

      

 

15,000 14,00015,050 14,700

7,000 6,000 7,000 6,500
8,000 9,050 7,700 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,750

11
TUS Holzkirchen 

22IW Gwosdz Lea Marie

      

 

14,350 15,30014,000 14,400

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,350 8,000 7,400 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,050

12
TUS Holzkirchen 

23IW Schiel Sophia

*      

 

14,750 14,70013,950 14,300

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
7,750 7,950 7,300 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,700

13
TUS Holzkirchen

29IW Schildmann Johanna

 * *   *

 

13,000 13,40014,750 12,400

6,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
7,000 8,750 6,400 6,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,550

58,500 59,400 58,600 59,000

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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31/



SV DJK Kolbermoor
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 228,800. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

10
SV DJK Kolbermoor

14IW März Theresa

      

 

17,300 15,50015,200 13,300

9,000 7,000 7,500 8,000
8,300 8,200 5,800 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,300

10
SV DJK Kolbermoor

25IW Giering Svenja

      

 

14,650 13,80014,950 12,600

7,000 6,000 9,000 7,500
7,650 8,950 3,600 6,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,000

11
SV DJK Kolbermoor

26IW Lüers Anna

  *    

 

14,500 13,80013,800 13,800

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
7,500 7,800 6,800 6,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,900

10
SV DJK Kolbermoor

30IW Taner Alma

 *     

 

14,750 14,40013,850 10,500

7,000 6,000 6,000 8,000
7,750 7,850 4,500 6,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,500

11
SV DJK Kolbermoor

43IW Loidl Helena

* *    *

 

0,000 13,90013,000 0,000

0,000 6,000 0,000 6,500
0,000 7,000 0,000 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  26,900

11
SV DJK Kolbermoor

44IW Mitterhuber Lea

*  *   *

 

13,100 0,0000,000 12,500

6,000 0,000 7,000 0,000
7,100 0,000 5,500 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  25,600

61,200 57,800 52,200 57,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 22
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TSV Erding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 226,250. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

10
TSV Erding

27IW Reiser Lena

  *   *

 

12,900 13,00013,800 14,500

6,000 6,000 7,000 6,900
6,900 7,800 7,500 6,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,200

10
TSV Erding

28IW Fazlagic Maja

*      

 

13,600 13,50011,650 15,100

6,000 5,000 7,000 6,900
7,600 6,650 8,100 6,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,850

11
TSV Erding

36IW Hadersdorfer Sara

 *     

 

15,150 15,40012,450 0,000

7,000 5,000 0,000 8,000
8,150 7,450 0,000 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,000

11
TSV Erding

37IW Ziegler Lena

* *     

 

14,650 15,2000,000 13,100

7,000 0,000 6,000 7,000
7,650 0,000 7,100 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,950

11
TSV Erding

39IW Ibrahim Alissa

     *

 

0,000 14,40012,700 14,900

0,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
0,000 6,700 7,900 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,000

11
TSV Erding

41IW Paulus Lisa

  *    

 

13,300 0,00013,900 13,700

6,000 5,000 6,000 0,000
7,300 8,900 7,700 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,900

56,700 52,850 58,200 58,500
+++ Ende der Klasse Jugend C +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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USC München
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 250,650. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
USC München

1IW Amtage  Helena

      

 

17,150 16,45017,000 16,700

9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
8,150 9,000 7,700 7,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  67,300

14
USC München

3IW Thatenhorst Viola

 *     

 

15,350 15,30015,600 14,500

7,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
8,350 7,600 7,500 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,750

13
USC München

10IW Gerth Jule

      

 

12,550 15,15015,800 14,800

6,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
6,550 7,800 5,800 7,150

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,300

12
USC München

33IW Heitmüller Chiara

*  *   *

 

0,000 15,10015,200 14,650

0,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
0,000 7,200 7,650 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,950

12
USC München

40IW Haal Pauline

  *   *

 

0,000 0,00018,100 16,200

0,000 9,000 9,000 0,000
0,000 9,100 7,200 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  34,300

12
USC München

41IW Offergeld Louisa

* *     

 

14,600 15,2500,000 0,000

7,000 0,000 0,000 8,000
7,600 0,000 0,000 7,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  29,850

59,650 66,500 62,350 62,150

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
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TuS Fürstenfeldbruck
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 243,950. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

2IW Dirnberger Linda

  *    

 

16,400 14,90017,200 16,100

9,000 9,000 9,000 7,000
7,400 8,200 7,100 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,600

12
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

5IW Toepfer Frieda

*     *

 

14,600 15,25014,900 14,800

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,600 8,900 7,800 7,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,550

13
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

7IW Hahn Vivian

      

 

17,150 15,15015,550 11,350

9,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
8,150 7,550 4,350 7,150

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,200

12
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

10IW Zerelles Marlies

 *     

 

15,600 14,95016,500 11,250

7,000 8,000 7,500 8,000
8,600 8,500 3,750 6,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,300

13
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

16IW Mathieu Amelie

      

 

14,950 15,55016,200 11,250

7,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
7,950 8,200 4,250 7,550

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,950

14
TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

46IW Dirnberger Viola

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

64,100 65,450 53,500 60,900
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TSV Unterhaching
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 238,500. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
TSV Unterhaching

4IW Mikas Prema

      

 

14,700 15,55015,750 13,750

7,000 8,000 7,000 9,000
7,700 7,750 6,750 6,550

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,750

12
TSV Unterhaching

8IW Hille  Magdalena

     *

 

13,900 15,65015,450 13,850

7,000 8,000 6,500 9,000
6,900 7,450 7,350 6,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,850

12
TSV Unterhaching

15IW Böttger  Helen

* *     

 

15,000 15,35014,200 13,450

7,000 7,000 7,000 8,000
8,000 7,200 6,450 7,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,000

13
TSV Unterhaching

17IW Hartmann Phoebe

  *    

 

15,300 13,60014,600 14,300

7,000 7,000 7,000 7,400
8,300 7,600 7,300 6,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,800

13
TSV Unterhaching

32IW Becker Amadea

     *

 

0,000 15,05016,000 13,950

0,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
0,000 8,000 6,950 7,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,000

14
TSV Unterhaching

45IW Hille  Franziska

* * *    

 

14,250 0,0000,000 0,000

7,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
7,250 0,000 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  14,250

59,250 61,800 55,850 61,600
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TUS Holzkirchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 229,950. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

13
TUS Holzkirchen 

6IW Podechtl Lisa

      

 

16,000 14,75015,400 13,300

8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
8,000 7,400 4,300 5,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,450

12
TUS Holzkirchen

19IW Franke Lucia

      

 

14,100 14,75014,750 13,650

7,000 6,000 8,000 8,000
7,100 8,750 5,650 6,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,250

12
TUS Holzkirchen

20IW Sigel Philippa

      

 

14,800 13,55015,050 13,600

7,000 8,000 7,000 6,500
7,800 7,050 6,600 7,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,000

12
TUS Holzkirchen

22IW Hoffmann Reesa

*     *

 

13,450 13,30014,500 14,450

7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
6,450 8,500 7,450 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,700

13
TUS Holzkirchen

25IW Wagner Friederike

 * *    

 

13,800 12,70014,700 13,250

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
6,800 8,700 6,250 5,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,450

58,700 59,900 55,000 56,350
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TV Bad Tölz
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 229,200. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
TV Bad Tölz

9IW Linser Luisa

      

 

14,450 15,05015,000 13,900

7,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
7,450 7,000 4,900 7,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,400

14
TV Bad Tölz

12IW Heilmeier Amelie

      

 

15,100 15,00015,250 12,900

7,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
8,100 7,250 3,900 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,250

14
TV Bad Tölz

21IW Wiedemann Malena

  *    

 

15,200 14,55015,800 11,300

7,000 8,000 8,500 8,000
8,200 7,800 2,800 6,550

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,850

14
TV Bad Tölz

23IW Renz Ramona

      

 

14,500 14,80014,600 11,750

7,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
7,500 6,600 2,750 6,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,650

13
TV Bad Tölz

31IW Meßmer Lilly

* *    *

 

14,350 14,60012,100 9,050

7,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
7,350 4,100 1,550 6,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,500
  50,100

59,250 60,650 49,850 59,450
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TV Emmering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 229,050. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
TV Emmering

13IW Lehner Verena

     *

 

14,100 15,40014,300 14,250

7,000 8,000 6,200 8,000
7,100 6,300 8,050 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,050

12
TV Emmering

18IW Dernai Magdalena

      

 

14,900 15,50012,800 14,550

7,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
7,900 4,800 7,550 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,750

12
TV Emmering

27IW Hein Franziska

 * *    

 

14,800 13,40014,000 11,800

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,800 8,000 4,800 5,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,000

12
TV Emmering

34IW Daberkow Lena

*      

 

14,300 15,2000,000 13,700

7,000 0,000 7,000 8,000
7,300 0,000 6,700 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,200

12
TV Emmering

35IW Oswald Sophia

 *     

 

15,100 14,30013,650 0,000

7,000 6,000 0,000 8,000
8,100 7,650 0,000 6,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,050

12
TV Emmering

43IW Fuest Annalena

*  *   *

 

0,000 0,00012,050 12,300

0,000 6,000 7,000 0,000
0,000 6,050 5,300 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  24,350

59,100 54,750 54,800 60,400
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TSV Egmating
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 218,800. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
TSV Egmating

13IW Hnich Nahla

      

 

14,700 14,05014,050 15,250

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,700 8,050 8,250 6,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,050

12
TSV Egmating

24IW Adamosky Hanna

      

 

13,650 13,70013,600 14,050

6,000 6,000 6,000 6,500
7,650 7,600 8,050 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,000

13
TSV Egmating

26IW Link Mariella

      

 

14,050 13,45012,500 14,050

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,050 6,500 7,050 5,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,050

12
TSV Egmating

37IW Kirschbauer Marlene

* *    *

 

12,750 13,0000,000 13,500

6,000 0,000 7,000 6,000
6,750 0,000 6,500 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,250

12
TSV Egmating

39IW Riedmaier Simone

*  *    

 

13,000 0,00010,750 13,850

6,000 6,000 6,000 0,000
7,000 4,750 7,850 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  37,600

12
TSV Egmating

44IW Ufer Lucy

 * *   *

 

0,000 12,25011,850 0,000

0,000 6,000 0,000 6,000
0,000 5,850 0,000 6,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  24,100

55,400 52,000 57,200 54,200
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TSV Grafing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 213,200. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

13
TSV Grafing

28IW Puhlmann Annika

 *     

 

14,700 13,10013,800 12,000

7,000 6,000 6,500 7,900
7,700 7,800 5,500 5,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,600

14
TSV Grafing

29IW Lang Vivia

      

 

14,300 12,90013,800 12,200

6,000 6,000 6,000 7,500
8,300 7,800 6,200 5,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,200

12
TSV Grafing

30IW Adam Lena

  *    

 

13,400 10,60014,100 12,700

6,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
7,400 8,100 5,700 4,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,800

13
TSV Grafing

36IW Weiße Milena

     *

 

0,000 13,75013,800 12,950

0,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
0,000 8,800 6,950 7,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,500

14
TSV Grafing

38IW Hefferle Lara

*  *    

 

13,400 0,00012,700 12,200

6,000 5,000 6,000 0,000
7,400 7,700 6,200 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,300

12
TSV Grafing

42IW Keilmann Sophia

* *    *

 

12,900 12,1000,000 0,000

5,000 0,000 0,000 6,500
7,900 0,000 0,000 5,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  25,000

55,800 55,500 50,050 51,850
+++ Ende der Klasse Jugend D +++
+++ Ende +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 11.11.2023
Seite 31

Bayernpokal Regional Juniorinnen-D
Dorfen

31/


